
UKUP SOUTH WEST CHAMPIONSHIPS RESULTS 

 

MEN’S PHYSIQUES 178CM AND UNDER       

1st Place, BEN TOWERS,    

2nd Place, SCOTT DONALDSON 

3rd Place, ASHLEY SMITH 

4th Place, JAKUB JUNCZY 

 

MEN’S PHYSIQUE UNDER OVER 178CM 

1st Place, RAPHAEL TUFOUR 

2nd place, MATTHEW JONES 

3rd Place, KIRTIS BELL 

 

WOMEN’S BIKINI 163CM AND UNDER 

1st place, ALIX EDDOWS 

 

WOMEN’S BIKINI OVER 163 

1st place, KAYTEE WILSON  

2nd place, MIRIAM KIMBER 

3rd  place, NICOLA CONQUEST 

 

MEN’S PHYSIQUE 35 YEARS AND OVER 

1st place, LEE LANGMEAD 

2nd place, AARON SOUSTER 

 

 

 



 

 

WOMEN’S BIKINI 35 YEARS AND OVER 

1st place, MARNIE FODEN 

2nd place, AGNES MARTIN  

3rd place, MIRANDA GOLDRING 

4th place, PAULA BAT-RAWDEN     

 

MEN’S PHYSIQUE BEGINNERS. 

1st place, SCOTT RICHARDS 

2nd place, GARETH BICKNELL 

3rd place, JAMES FIELDER 

4th place, SCOTT RADFORD 

 

MEN’S PHYSIQUE OVER JUNIOR. 

1ST place, DAN HOSKING   

2nd place, JONATHON FUNG 

3rd place, JAY ELLICOTT 

4th place, DANIEL MATSON 

 

WOMEN’S BIKINI BEGINNER. 

1st place, ROBERTA SAIDUROVIENE   

2nd place, EMMA ROSS 

3rd place, CHARLIE LOUISE  

4th place, CLAUDIA MADDOCK  

5th place, ANA SIMPSON 

Also competed, COURTNEY CAHILL  



 

 

WOMEN’S  BIKINI JUNIOR  

1st place, DARBY MCILHINEY   

2nd place, JAZZ MUTCH 

 

WOMENS FIGURE 

1st place, CHARLOTTE ANDERSON 

2nd place, HARRIET NORCOTT 

3rd place, MEGAN HOOKINS 

4th place, CHERYL BROWN 

 

WOMENS FIGURE 35 YEARS AND OVER 

N/A 

 

ULTIMATE MALE MODEL UNDER 80KG 

1st place, BEN TOWERS   

2nd place, SCOTT RICHARDS 

3rd place, JAKUB JONCZY 

4th place, MATTHEW JONES 

 

MALE MODEL 80KG AND OVER 

1st place, RAPHAEL TUFOUR   

2nd place, KIRTIS BELL 

3rd place, GARETH EDWARDS  

 

 



 

 

FEMALE MODEL 163CM AND UNDER 

1ST place, ROBERTA SAIDUROVIENE   

2nd place, ALIX EDDOWS 

3rd place, CHARLIE REBECCA LOUISE 

4th place, COURTNEY CAHILL 

5th place, PAULA BAT- RAWDEN  

 

ULTIMATE FEMALE MODEL OVER 163CM  

1st place, CHARLOTTE ANDERSON   

2nd place, EMMA ROSS 

3rd place, KAYTEE WILSON 

4th place, AGNES MARTIN 

5th place, DARBY MCILHINEY 

Also competed – MEGAN HOOKINS, MIRANDA GOLDRING, NICOLA CONQUEST AND JAZZ MUTCH 

 

ULTIMATE OVERALL MALE 

DAN HOSKING 

ULTIMATE OVERALL WOMEN 

CHARLOTTE ANDERSON. 

BEST WOMENS LEGS 

MEGAN HOOKINS 

BEST WOMEN’S BUM 

DARDY MCILHINEY 

BEST FEMALE THEMEWEAR 

ALIX EDDOWS 



BEST MALE LEGS 

KIRTIS BELL 

BEST MALE ABS 

SCOTT RICHARDS 

BEST MALE THEMEWEAR 

GARETH EDWARDS 

 


